
 

 

FATIMA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI – 18 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

YEAR 2021 – 2022 

ODD SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

 
S.No 

 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
Activity 

1. 
      

01.07.2021 
Thursday 

Orientation – II, III UG & II PG 
Discussed about the II PG internship 

program 

2. 
      

09.07.2021 
Friday 

Department meeting - Discussed 
about how to conduct online classes 

effectively 

3. 09.08.2021 Monday Academic year begins for I PG 

4. 18.08.2021 Wednesday  

Discussion regarding the pattern of 
OBE question papers for the 

upcoming end semester examination. 
Discussion regarding AQAR Details. 

5. 25.08.2021 Wednesday  
Academic year begins for I UG and 
Orientation 

6. 04.09.2021 Saturday Teachers Day 

7.  06.09.2021 Monday 
 Discussion about self-learning 

courses, EDC & Skill based. 

8. 24.09.2021 Friday 
Discussion regarding the conduct of 

association inauguration 

9. 04.10.2021 Monday Discussion regarding the NAAC visit 

10. 08.10.2021 Friday 
Final Discussion about the things 

required for the upcoming NAAC visit. 

11. 21.10.2021 Thursday 
 Department Association 

Inauguration 



 

 

12. 29.10.2021 Friday 
 Discussion regarding the conduct of 
End semester practical examination. 

13. 19.11.2021 Friday 
 Discussion regarding online 

academic audit 

14. 
 

03.12.2
021 

Friday 
 Discussion regarding career 

guidance, counselling & Retest. 

15. 16.12.2021 Thursday 
Discussion about conducting model 

exams during 3rd to 7th January 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

 
S.NO 

 

 
DATE 

 
DAY 

 
ACTIVITY 

1. 03.01.2022 Monday College reopens &Zeroth 
presentation for II PG 

Project 

2. 07.01.2022 Friday 
 

Discussion regarding End 
semester online exams 

3. 01.02.2022 Tuesday End semester Examination 
begims 

4. 14.02.2022 Monday End semester Examination 
ends 

5. 25.02.2022 Friday Discussion regarding Pre 
board of studies. 

6. 10.03.2020 Thursday Planning of science day 
celebrations. 

7. 11.03.2021 Friday Discussion regarding new 
certificate, skill-based 
courses introduction. 

8. 15.03.2022 Tuesday Science day celebration – 
competitions begin 

9. 18.02.2022 Friday Science day celebration – 
competitions end 

10. 08.04.2022 Friday Planning for Sakunthala 
Endowment Lecture 

11. 27.04.2022 Wednesday Sakunthala Endowment 
Lecture 

12. 06.05.2022 Friday 
Discussing the details 

needed for AQAR. 

13. 20.05.20222 Friday 
Discussion regarding End –

Semester practical exam 



 

 

14. 27.05.2022 Friday 
Planning for Association 

Guest Lecture 

15. 28.05.2022 Saturday 
Discussion about final year 

UG &PG  project-  Viva 

16. 01.06.2022 Wednesday Comprehensive viva 
examination for II PG 

17. 03.06.2022 Friday Association Guest Lecture 
& Valediction with Prize 

distribution for science day 
celebration. 

 

 

                       


